
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Welsh National Championships
CB-55

26 November 2022
Cardiff

Results

Pos Name

1 Wil JONES Cardiff JA

2 Kieran RANDLES Deeside JC

3 Aidan MILLS Samurai JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:15

2:08

1:32

Wil Kieran
MILLS JONES RANDLES

Deeside JC

7 Mon 13 Mon 7 Mon

Samurai JC Cardiff JA

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

10

2

00s1 10

00s1 10s1

11 00s3

Aidan

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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